
FALL |  WINTER  2017





FW17SHI06     |     FW17TR07 FW17BL01     |     FW17SK03



FW17PUL08



FW17TP11     |     FW17TR10



FW17TR10     |     FW17PUL16



FW17TR13     |     FW17BL14



FW17TP04     |     FW17TR10



FW17TR13    |     FW17PUL05



FW17PO09     |     FW17TR10



FW17PO09    |     FW17TR10



FW17PUL18     |    FW17SK17



FW17SK15    |     FW17BL12



FW17DR20



FW17WR19



FW17SH21     |    FW17BL22



FALL |  WINTER  2017



FW17TR27     |    FW17BL26 FW17BL28     |    FW17SK29





FW17TP23     |    FW17SK24



FW17TR44    |     FW17TP43



FW17PUL45     |    FW17SK24



FW17CO46



FW17BL30     |    FW17TR31



FW17TR31     |    FW17JAC32



FW17DR34



FW17JAC35



FW17BL26     |    FW17PUL25

FW17TR27



FW17OV42



FW17BL30     |    FW17SK40



FW17TR36     |    FW17BL41



FW17BL39     |    FW17TR36



FW17CO38



FW17BL37



FW17DR47



FW17CO48



FALL |  WINTER  2017



FW17SHI06     |     FW17TR07

FW17TR13     |     FW17BL14

FW17PO09    |     FW17TR10

FW17WR19

FW17PUL08

FW17TP04     |     FW17TR10

FW17PUL18     |    FW17SK17

FW17SH21     |    FW17BL22

FW17TP11     |     FW17TR10

FW17TR13    |     FW17PUL05

FW17SK15    |     FW17BL12

FW17TR27     |    FW17BL26

FW17TR10     |     FW17PUL16

FW17PO09     |     FW17TR10

FW17DR20

FW17TP23     |    FW17SK24

FW17BL01       |     FW17SK03

FW17BL28     |    FW17SK29



FW17TR44    |     FW17TP43

FW17TR31     |    FW17JAC32

FW17OV42

FW17CO38

FW17PUL45     |    FW17SK24

FW17DR34

FW17BL30     |    FW17SK40

FW17BL37

FW17CO46

FW17JAC35

FW17TR36     |    FW17BL41

FW17DR47

FW17BL30     |    FW17TR31

FW17BL26     |    FW17PUL25
FW17TR27

FW17BL39     |    FW17TR36

FW17CO48



SHOWROOM

HEAD OFFICE

STUDIOFINOROSSI

Via Montenapoleone 1, 20121 Milano

office: +39 0289423636

e-mail: milano@studiofinorossi.it

Business center Vitosha

47, Cherni vrah blvd., Sofia, Bulgaria

e-mail: sales@divisioneprotagonista.com

www.divisioneprotagonista.com


